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For Sale Used Cars For Sale Used Cars'GRABENHORST SPECIALS

! NEW ; LOCATION, 3425 PORTLAND ROAD THANKS, -
Exclusive I owner and operator uyi

tell my grade A Restaurant and Nit
Club with .Mix license in live WUlam-- tt

Valley Town. Call Jack.

VIEW HOMZ ON CASCADE
2 Bedrooms. IR DJL, Kit. Base- -

For your appreciation of our endeavor to bring you. th car buyer, the bestpossible value at the least possible price. You have bought 12 of the 13 caradvertised in the past two weeks, so it that's what you want try these on fog
'.if1948 Ford Super Dlx. 4 dr. R.&H. Low Mi. ....$1760

ED BYRKIT & CO. 1941 Ford Super DLx. 2 dr. R.&H. Clean 895
1941 Mercury Fordor, R.&H. One of the best J 985

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
No. 3 business zone. Lot 100x123 ft.

A good warehouse site, trackage. A
bargain at $1,500.

No. 3 business ' zone lot 50x97 ft.
Paved st. sidewalk in. A fine loca-
tion for shop, store or restaurant. Price
12,500. Call G. H. Crabenhorst. Jr.

LOVELY HOME SOUTH
Large, spacious rooms, full basmt..

sawdust heat, hdwd- - firs, fenced back
yard, large lot. close to stores. 2 biles,
to grade and Jr. high schools, on bus
line. 2 bdrms. GRABENHORST BROS.

SO FAIRVIEW
A fine 2 bdrm. home. 3 yrs. old. 1

acre ground, full basmt.. Insulated &
weather stripped, close to schools, city
bus. Terms. Call Earl West.

MR. INVESTOR
2 story bldg. best of - construction,

full basmt. auto-o- il heat, occupied by
grocery store, fishing tackle shop. 3
apts. Income $415 per mo. Located on
main highway inside city limits. FOR
DETAILS CALL Coburn L. Grabea-hors- t.

GRABENHORST
134 South T

Phone Eves.

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol

3 bdr home with 8 lota. LR. DR.
elec. very nice place. Some fruit and
S10.3OO

1940 Buick Super Fordor, R.&H. Perfect
1941 Pontiac "8" Club Cpe. R.&H. Good
1938 Chev. Cpe. Rough but runs fair
1930 Chev. Cpe. Good condition thru-ou- t ...

1943 Ford-Ferguso- n Tractor, like new ..

1 $425 Portland Road Offie

REIMANN TOR
SINK LIVING!

Everything fine for real living in
this modern large home. All hardwood
floors, kitchen with nook, very attrac-
tive dining room; large living room
with fireplace, ( large bedrooms down
with double closets. Large unfinished
upstairs. Full deep basement. See at
460 Sunset. rJi-- A. Terms. No. 217-- A.

SMALL APARTMENT HOUSE
very . valuable lot close in. Income
plus owner's apartment. Lots of

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Sun. & Eve.

1942 Dodge ton pickup, new paint ji 745

SAM'S MOTOR CO. !

MOVED TO NEW LOCATION

NORTH OF THE HOLLYWOOD THEATRE

2007 N. Capital St.

1 bdr Bung on coast to trade for Salem property. $8000.

3 bdr plastered Bung with ven blinds, basement. LR. DR. K. s. cooking
and w. heat elec. Oil furnace. Garage. $8750.

2 bdr home, plastered, cooking 8c w. beat elec. ven. blinds, bus by door,
garage. $8500.

$660. 2 bdr plastered Bung, LR. K. b-l- ns. nook, ven blinds, trays, garage.
Imm. poss. Bus close.

WE ALSO HAVE A NUMBER OF EXCHANGE PLACES HOMES. BUSI-
NESSES. DIVERSIFIED 8c DAIRY FARMS SOME STOCKED 8c EQUIPPED.
IF YOU HAVE ANYTHING YOU WISH TO EXCHANGE. COME IN 8c SEE
US FOR MORE INFORMATION.

Eve. phones'. 83. farms

' ' For SalReal Eaitkle

menL Auto oil furnace, large lot. fin
home. See this $9200 FHA. Full price

Very nice clean home on C street.
2 bedrooms. L-R- -. D.R.. Urge Kit.
Hdwd floors In UR. rtreplace. Call
Phu. $6300.

phone Eve. or

REAL ESTATE
room for expansion. Only $10,000.
Terms. No. 334.

3 BEDROOM
Large 05 x 120 lot. Full basement,

auto. heat, close to schools and bus.
Paved street. All on one floor. Only
$M50. No. 332.

1 ACRE
3 bedroom home. Large kitchen, close

to bus. lots of garden space room. Lo-
cated east. Only $5,000. Some terms.
No. 33S.

REAL ESTATE
201 South High

3.5905.

WEST SALEM HOMES
$3000 4 rm. garage hse. Corner lot.

Modern. Wired for range.
$500 dn. Buys a hse. Pecan

firs. Modern. 2 BRs. 86000.
$75004 BR home. A real buy. rtre-

place. living rm. Terms.

i Eve. 8F11 or

EXTRA
We have 2 new 2 bdrm. houses In
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
cash. Rt. 2. box 4Q3

1944 SPECIAL deluxe Chev. sedan.
RAH. An exceptionally clean car th
1st class cond. thruout. Ph. 5080
Newberg drive, eves.

Frazer
1 . nl..ti frirrm am mmmtm

RAH overdrive, and manv other ex
tras. Priced below book.
SAVE AT SHROCKS Ph. 27922

1937 DE SOTO 4 dr. Sdn. Motor Uke
new. New clutch, body, frame, uphol-
stering excellent condition. $650 or
best offer. Phone or 490 N. 19th
St., house In back,

BY OWNER. 1934 Chev. coupe. $150.
Call evenings. Ph.

M HOLLYWOOD Graham. $000.
RAH. overdrive; will take trade in.
Last hse on. Hudson Ave., Pen 4 Cor--

WILLAMETTE STUDENT must sell
'48 Dodge business coupe. Spotlite. per-
fect cond.. $1490. S. Mclntyre, Baxter
Hall. Ph.

rim u, Urmm tnAtnr mil AlHirin.l mrmmt

paint. A- -l cona. oiv w. mgn i
1938 CHEV. 4: dr. sedan.

--

Seat covers.
sell cheap $550. 1920 Berry St. Ph.

DREAM HOUSE
Unlimited view, beautiful shrubs.

Immaculate condition, spacious rooms,
excellent heating system, room ar
rangement superb, oen in oasmb. am.
garage. Call Peter H. Gaiser.

1492 CENTER ST.
a Donn. pius ucu, uv. --.

brkfst. noc hdwd. firs, fireplace,
full basmt. auto-hea-t, full bath down.

fc Daw UP. " m
age. CU Roy Ferris.

MUST BE SOLD
' if you want a real nice, up-to-d- ate

farm, be-- sure to see uua -- ..
K..nifnl farm land. 4 nice springs.
moden 8 rm. home tn'winderful eoa
dition. Very nice outouigs. inciuawc
barn, chtoken house, brooder house,
bog house, new corral. All bldgs. newly
painted, lights 8c water to all bldgs..
cement sidewalks. This Is a first-cla- ss

place-an- d worth the money. Call G. H.
Grabenhorse. Jr.

BROS., REALTORS
ihert -r Street

HUBBS CO.
Phone

K. 2 car garage. Cooking and w. heat
nut trees, P:rtced for quick sale at

REALTY CO.
Ph. 33255. Eves. 25831. 25993. 23727

G.I.
$750 down or will take Is car or

trailer hse. Has been appraised for
$5000 loan. New. 2 bedrms. Large L.R.
Kitchen with nook. Utility rm. Hwd.
firs. Att. Gar. 'a A Auto water sys-
tem. Near store 8c bus.

Englewood Special
Lovely 2 bedroom borne. 7 yrs. old.

Hwd. Crs. Fireplace. Unf. attic. Att.
gar. This home in first class cond. So
act now. Call Maddy.

Drive by
This home is ready to move Into.

All hwd. firs. Fireplace. 2 bedrm down
8c 1 up. Full basmt. North front. Nice
yard. Brick front. 1540 Jefferson St.
Call Maddy.

$1000 Down
20 A. Good hse. 8c barn. Elec. W.

system from year around spring. 5 A.
berries. Price cut from $7500 to $6800.
Easy terms.

6 A. Suburban
Nice 3 bedroom home. Full basmt.

Chicken hse. for 800 hens. Brooder hse.
Nice yard. Good well. Creek on back.
South. $15,000. Terms. Call Dent.

Make Offer
We have a 2 bedrm. home In SalemHeights with good G.L loan. Close to

school 8c bus. Owner leaving. Call
Maddy.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial St. Ph. 24590

Eve. 23488, $8500.00
Business lot facing on two through

highways ideal location for drive-i- n.

service station or auto-coor- L

S30.OO0.00
Income property, close In 8 unitswith private baths, partly furnished,private entrance. 1 per month in-

come. Terms available.
P. H. Bell, Realtor

381 Chemeketa St. . Ph.
Eves. 2 --6AM

$7500 FULL PRICE
A very cute 2 B.R. home. Elec.heat, weather stripped and insulated.

Art. garage, paved driveway andstreet, very close to bus. school andstores. Will carry either F.H.A. orOregon GJ. loan.
Al. Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Rd.
Ph. Ph.

$4950 NORTH
2 B.R. home, electric heat. Very nicekitchen. Detached garage. ,j acre. Cuteand well worth the price. Terms.

PRICED RIGHT
Large 2 B.R. home, huge Irving room,

beautiful kitchen, dining room, oakfloors throughout, fireplace, extra longplastered garage, patio. FHA loan.Price $10,750.

SALEM REALETERIA
--C- KILGORE REAL ESTATE

25 S. 12th Ph. 34855T Eve. 27616
VERY GOOD 7 rm. house in businessrone. On busy thoroughfare, only 5

blocks from downtown. Has 6 rm. liv-
ing quarters with bath. Nice 1 rm. apt.
and bath, full basement, new oil pipefurnace. Neat 8c clean. Ideal for homeand business. Owner leaving town.Says make offer.
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
outdoor fireplace, garage. $2000 will
handle.

MORE BARGAINS
Duplex. $8500. partly furnished, up

and down In excel loc near state tnsL.
private entrances. Insul and sound-
proofed. Pays $110 mo.

$1800 down. Neat home near 20th &
Oxford, plastered, pt hdw firs, lr, dr. k.
br. bath, utility. $48 a zno on baL
$5750 full price. .

$1508 down. Pen 4 Corners. SO k 121
lot. I1. vr old 2 br hs in perfect cond,
ppt oak firs, att garage, oil (lr
fur. compare at $7500. Top value. Bal
$40 mo.

Clark M. Craig, Realtor
868 N. High Phone Eve.

Acreage i
OWNER'S SACRIFICE

$6000
i Acre, new house, 2 large bed'

rooms. LR.. kitchen, bath. utiUty. deep
well. Reduced to $8000 for immediate
sale. Actually below cost of material.

$8950
i Acre, south, beautiful trees, new

3 room home, large rooms, model
kitchen. This la's very nice place, and
can be purchased on your terms.
come in. maae an oiler.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St Phone

$3950. V, ACRE CLOSEto
home with extra room built

on but not completed. Garden space.
will trade (or nome in 2aiem.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. Hight St-- Ph. Eves.

Suburban
$8000; mod. 2 B R. hse, 1 ac. City bus.

auto, furnace. Gar. ft hen hs. Ph

Wanted Real Estate

WANTED
Have four families with a 2 bedrm.

mod. home to trade for 3 or 4 bedroom
mod. homes. Call us today.

Reimann for Real Estate
291 S High Phone

WOULD LKX to buy at reasonable
terms: 2 BR mdd. suburban bom.approx. acre. Have liberal down pay- -
ment. Box 849. care Statesman.

WE HAVE several buyers for de- -
strable 2 and 3 B.R. house; may we
help- - youT

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eves. 39

' HAVE CASH buyer for good duplex
up to, $10,000. Pleas contact Bergland.

Art, Madsen
1328 State. Ph. 35580. Res. $8438

Business Opportunities

Concrete Investment
Concrete bldg.. 37x100 ft. on lot 38x

157 ft. on main thoroughfare In Salem.
Should lease for $300 a mo. or more.
Good trailer houe on back of lot goes
with deal at $19,000. This Is definitely
a bargain.

Art Madsen
1.326 State St. Ph. 80

FIVE BEDRMS.. 8 firs, and base- -
ment. across from new Capitol St.
shopping center. Full basement and
furnace. Priced right. Ph. 60 or

APT. HSE. . bargain. 3 spU.. rent
schedule $100 per mo. $7500. $2850 cash.
Percy Ullman, Oregon Bldg. Ph.

SALEM'S FIRST CLASS APT.
BLDG. IS furn apts. Solid brick Const.,
central heat, private baths, elec. rges.
refrigs.. 8c laundry room. 12 til ga-
rages, paved alley. Close to Capitol
bldgs. If you want high class rental
property , call us at once. 882.000.

Where you can invest $2500 and get
$108 per mo. income. An apt. bldg. of
good const, well loc for rental Only
$7100. LET US SHOW YOU.

GARAGE BLDG. 8c HOMZ FOR
PRICE OF ONE. Mod. const cone, bldg
8c attractive new 2 B.R. home dn full
acre. Wide frontage on paved Rd. Best
suburban loc. Well established. Own-
er has to go east, will sacrifice at
swag.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml. St. Ph. Eve.

Business Building
Brand new. fast growing location,

large parking lot in rear. auto. heat.
2 rest rooms, water heater, leased for
$200 per mo. Full price only $19,000.
Terms arranged.

SUBDIVISION
We have a SA subdvn. very close In

North. Divided in lots. Frontage on N.
River rd, plus river frfontage, sewer
loins property price very reas. $13,000.

Al, Isaak '& Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Ph.
BUSINESS RENTALS

Downtown location 1780 square ft.
space. $150.

Ideal cm. office on ground fir. $25.
2 shopping center retail store fronts.

720 sq. ft.. $60 and 865.
NELSON St NELSON
Specialising Realtors

702 N. High Ph.
"SERVICE STATION, close In. lease
and Inventory all for $1500. Have other
business interest, must sell this week.
Ph.

BUSINESS PROPERTY
In fast growing community. Ideal

ground floor building for offices or
small business, attached, comfortable
modern living quarters and 2 car ga-
rage. Price $8500. For Information, call
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eves.
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
north, just off Silverton road. Full
price $1600.

$1,200.00 Down
$36.00 Per Month j

Modern 3-- bdrm. hse. Garage. Kel-
ler dist. Full price $8150.

$11400.00
$3100 down. $49.09 per mo. will "buy

his new house. 2 bdrm. down, room
for 2 more bdrms. up, if desired.
Large roomy living rm, dining rm,
and kitchen. Utility rm. in attached

This hse. is located in one oftarage. newest and finest residential
dttst.

For additional information call
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

811 Masonic Bldg. Ph. 39217
' Insurance Mtge. Loans

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

KING WOOD LOT. Approx. SO x 10Really a buv at 81000.
COM FORT ABLE 2 bedrm. cottage.

nice joi irg. trees, locaiea m airmount Hill Dist. 84800.
YEAR OLD plastered home. 2 bed- -

rms.. living rm, dinette, kitchen.
i blk. bus and store. Full price
imm. siew aown; oai s mo. w4.PENN 4 CORNERS. One acre right on
iaie si. very nice z bedrm. home.

" Also very comfortable one bedrm.
renting at present at $45 mo. Good
barn. See this today for $12,000. Ifyou don't see it advertised. CALLus.
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

Realtors
33 years of dependable service

to borne owners." "
44 State St. Phone

Evenings call: 07 or
$11,000. LATE BUILT view property.

iocaiea wiuun t,ity soutn. Has Z bed-
rooms. H.W. floors, fireplace, oil floor
furnace. 2-- garage. Lot 80x125. $3150
down, bal. $55.69 per mo.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. Hight St Ph. Eves.

roa Efficient ana eftertive sales
service can tne siitm Realty Co NOW

BY OWNER: My equity in a new
wruruum nomev iu new furniture,nquire at $50 Tryon Ave.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Per line) 15c
Three Insertions er Una 46
Six Insertions per line 69c
On He-nt- per line 2.6$
(OuUW of Salem.

earn tine lit)
Minimaifr'.pp; Hues. Count S
wards ts Uaej.
Readers la, city briefs Una ft

The dedftne for classified and
reader advertising la 8:45 p.m. daily
Only emergency 'lost" ads will beseriated' after that boor.

. t
The Statesman reserve the right

to reject quest tunable advertising
It (urthei reserves the right to place
all advertising under th proper
classification. f

The Statesman assumes no Baas
etal responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-liih- ed

tn Its columns and tn cases
where that paper is at fault will
reormi that part of an advertise-
ment In which th typographical
mi take occurs

A 'Blind Ad an ad containing
a Statesman boa aumber , for aa
address t for the protect too of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
Is not at liberty to divulce Infor-
mation as to the Identity of as ad-
vertiser using a "Blind" ad.

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Road

CALABA'S COLUMN
nnwNTOWN BEAUTY SHOP

All equipment and fixtures go at
82.000 good location for any type
business, lease available.

V TM.OCKS FROM CITY CENTER
3 bedroom home with basement,

fireplace, part oak floors, elec. heat
and water heater, small lot on creek
a good buy at $7800. Needs some redec--

TERRACE DRIVE SPECIAL
For $11400 ru n is attrac

tive, modern 3 bedroom home with
extra large lot and nice view, has part
basement, and fireplace, very easy
terms. Owner leaving town.
RUDY CALABA 8c CO. REALTORS

231 N. High St. Phone
Eve. 79 or

2 BJt. HOUSE with 2 lots. All plas
tered. Furn. or unfurn Will take car
or truck in trade. 3260 Tess Ave. Ph.

31.

LIOHTTWO FIXTURES
Salem's exclusive lighting store. 288

W. High. Senator Hotel Bldg. 12.

MOVING
TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blankets

furnished. Smitty's Clipper Servtc,
Center and Church. Phone 00.

MUSIC LESSONS
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar. dim

dolin banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing. F. A Doer-fle- r
8 Sons. 150 No. Lancaster. Ph.

:

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy YoungeaV Ph.

PAINTING
REAS. FREE estimates. Ph. 25518.

Painting and papering. Free estimate
Phone 13. 857 Shipping.
Painting, free estimate. Ph.
835 Churchdale ave.
PAPER HANGING

Paper hanging, painting. Ph.
B. Vander Molen. 755 Dearborn Ave.
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